
Brookfield

ATLANTIC REGION PRODUCTION CENTER WHITEWATER RELEASE SCHEDULE

Summer/Fall 2017 (Salmon River)

date river/run release time level special events

June 24 - Saturday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 400 cfs

June 25 - Sunday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 400 cfs

July 8 - Saturday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

July 9 - Sunday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

July 22 - Saturday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

July 23 - Sunday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

August 5 - Saturday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

August 6 - Sunday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

September 2 - Saturday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

September 3 - Sunday Salmon - Lighthouse Hill dawn to dusk 750 cfs

ACCESS TO BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE PROPERTY IS PROVIDED AS A PUBLIC BENEFIT. NO 

TRESPASSING ON BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE POWER LANDS OR OTHER PRIVATE PROPERTY 

EXCLUDED FROM PUBLIC ACCESS. PURSUANT TO NEW YORK STATE GENERAL OBLIGATION LAW S9-

103, BROOKFIELD RENEWABLE POWER CANNOT BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR PERSONAL 

ACCIDENTS.


